
Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2024
Results - Men All Around Semi Finals

Place Gymnast Nation SL Spiral Vault Result

1 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 15,58 15,00 18,00 48,575

2 Rufener Simon Switzerland 16,93 15,25 16,00 48,175

3 Lomans Gabriël Netherlands 16,58 14,75 16,75 48,075

4 Stolper Johannes Germany 16,93 15,05 14,65 46,625

5 Gerber Laurin Switzerland 14,40 11,30 15,90 41,600

6 Ruschmeyer Nicolai Germany 14,68 12,40 14,15 41,225

7 Schubert Fabrice Switzerland 16,30 8,30 15,65 40,25

8 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 11,90 11,25 15,75 38,90

9 Yasutaka Hiroki Japan 13,60 9,80 15,40 38,80

10 Porat Uri Israel 11,73 8,30 18,10 38,13

11 Isa Yoshifumi Japan 12,43 10,35 12,40 35,18

13 Crowe Casey USA - 12,20 15,00 27,20

12 Goto Ryuichi Japan - - 19,05 19,05

14 Czerny Dillon USA 4,38 1,55 11,15 17,08



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2024
Results - Men Straight-Line Semi Finals

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Art. I. Exec Result

1 Stolper Johannes Germany 8,40 9,00 8,05 16,925

1 Rufener Simon Switzerland 8,40 9,10 7,95 16,925

3 Lomans Gabriël Netherlands 8,40 8,60 7,75 16,575

4 Schubert Fabrice Switzerland 8,20 8,40 7,80 16,300

5 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 8,20 8,00 6,75 15,575

6 Ruschmeyer Nicolai Germany 8,20 6,60 6,35 14,675

7 Gerber Laurin Switzerland 8,00 6,90 5,90 14,40

8 Yasutaka Hiroki Japan 8,00 5,50 5,70 13,60

9 Isa Yoshifumi Japan 6,80 5,50 5,75 12,43

10 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 7,20 5,10 4,60 11,90

11 Porat Uri Israel 7,60 3,50 4,75 11,73

12 Czerny Dillon USA 2,40 1,80 2,15 4,375



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2024
Results - Men Spiral Semi Finals

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Neutr Result

1 Rufener Simon Switzerland 9,60 5,65 - 15,25

2 Stolper Johannes Germany 9,60 5,45 - 15,05

3 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 8,60 6,40 - 15,00

4 Lomans Gabriël Netherlands 8,60 6,15 - 14,75

5 Ruschmeyer Nicolai Germany 8,20 4,20 - 12,40

6 Crowe Casey USA 7,80 4,40 - 12,20

7 Gerber Laurin Switzerland 6,60 4,70 - 11,30

8 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 8,40 2,85 - 11,25

9 Isa Yoshifumi Japan 7,20 3,15 - 10,35

10 Yasutaka Hiroki Japan 7,60 2,20 - 9,80

11 Porat Uri Israel 5,80 2,50 - 8,30

11 Schubert Fabrice Switzerland 5,00 3,30 - 8,30

13 Czerny Dillon USA 2,40 1,15 2,00 1,55



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2024
Results - Men Vault Semi Finals

Place Gymnast Nation D V1 E V1 N V1 Vault 1 D V2 E V2 N V2 Vault 2 Result

1 Goto Ryuichi Japan 9,70 9,15 - 18,85 9,70 9,35 - 19,05 19,05

2 Porat Uri Israel 9,70 8,40 - 18,10 9,70 7,90 - 17,60 18,10

3 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 9,70 8,30 - 18,00 9,70 7,75 - 17,45 18,00

4 Lomans Gabriël Netherlands 7,10 9,65 - 16,75 7,10 9,55 - 16,65 16,75

5 Rufener Simon Switzerland 7,10 8,90 - 16,00 7,10 8,75 - 15,85 16,00

6 Gerber Laurin Switzerland 7,10 8,80 - 15,90 7,10 8,65 - 15,75 15,90

7 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 0 0 - 0 9,00 6,75 - 15,75 15,75

8 Schubert Fabrice Switzerland 6,80 8,85 - 15,65 8,10 7,35 - 15,45 15,65

9 Yasutaka Hiroki Japan 6,80 7,90 - 14,70 6,80 8,60 - 15,40 15,40

10 Crowe Casey USA 6,20 7,05 - 13,25 6,80 8,20 - 15,00 15,00

11 Stolper Johannes Germany 5,40 8,90 - 14,30 5,40 9,25 - 14,65 14,65

12 Ruschmeyer Nicolai Germany 5,40 7,90 - 13,30 5,40 8,75 - 14,15 14,15

13 Isa Yoshifumi Japan 4,90 7,50 - 12,40 - - - - 12,40

14 Czerny Dillon USA 3,50 7,65 - 11,15 3,00 7,90 - 10,90 11,15


